FAAG6.J Standards, Fees, and Amounts : 02 Federal Poverty Level / Income Standards : B NA Income
Standards : .03 NA Elderly or Has a Disability Eligibility Standard (165% FPL)

.03 NA Elderly or Has a Disability Eligibility Standard (165% FPL)
Previous Years

Effective 10/01/2023

The Maximum Gross Monthly Income of budgetary unit members who
live with a participant who is elderly or has a disability may not
exceed the following amounts:

NA Budgetary Maximum Gross
Unit Size Monthly Income
$2005
$2712
$3419
$4125
$4832
$5539
$6246
$6952
Each Additional Participant, add $707
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