## .03 NA Elderly or Has a Disability Eligibility Standard (165% FPL)

**Previous Years** 

Effective 10/01/2023

The Maximum Gross Monthly Income of budgetary unit members who live with a participant who is elderly or has a disability may not exceed the following amounts:

NA Budgetary <u>Unit Size</u>	Maximum Gross <u>Monthly Income</u>
1	\$2005
2	\$2712
3	\$3419
4	\$4125
5	\$4832
6	\$5539
7	\$6246
8	\$6952